
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

No. 

16 
9 

13 
99 
55 
77 
48 

8 
7 

95 
15 
23 
14 

Name 

ACHILLEAS PERUZZI 
FRANCESCO LISIGNOLI 
ATIQA MIR 
LODOS MADAK 
JOSHUA ADOTEY 
RYAN SANIOGLU 
GIOVANNI JR DEZZANI 
JASIM BOUKALA 
KHALIS KERBOUCI 
TADEAS PROCHAZKA 
ALEXANDER THEOCHAROUS 
SAMUEL KAI SULTAN 
NAHYL EL GAHOUDI 

Class 

IAME 
IAME 
IAME 
IAME 
IAME 
IAME 
IAME 
IAME 
IAME 
IAME 
COMER 
IAME 
IAME 

Laps 

8 
7 
2 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

Best Tm 

1:17.228 
1:18.059 
1:19.362 
1:20.351 
1:21.726 
1:22.521 
1:23.595 
1:24.045 
1:24.833 
1:25.202 
1:26.214 
1:29.777 

Gap 

0.831 
1.303 
0.989 
1.375 
0.795 
1.074 
0.450 
0.788 
0.369 
1.012 
3.563 

Diff 

0.831 
2.134 
3.123 
4.498 
5.293 
6.367 
6.817 
7.605 
7.974 
8.986 

12.549 

Points 

50 
45 
41 
38 
36 
34 
32 
30 
18 
26 
50 
24 
23 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

KART#16- FRONT(LEFT)-30.9PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-30.9PSI, REAR(LEFT)-30.9PSI,REAR(RIGHT)-30.9PSI WHEN HOT  
KART NO 7 - 10 POINTS DEDUCTION DUE TO CROWDING/SQUEEZING 

Printed: 1/23/2022 3:15:44 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI O PLATE 2022 

1- Bambino 

Time Trial 3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:17:16 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/22/2022 14:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

No. 

16 
9 

13 
55 
99 
48 
77 
15 
23 

8 
95 

7 
14 

Name 

ACHILLEAS PERUZZI 
FRANCESCO LISIGNOLI 
ATIQA MIR 
JOSHUA ADOTEY 
LODOS MADAK 
GIOVANNI JR DEZZANI 
RYAN SANIOGLU 
ALEXANDER THEOCHAROUS 
SAMUEL KAI SULTAN 
JASIM BOUKALA 
TADEAS PROCHAZKA 
KHALIS KERBOUCI 
NAHYL EL GAHOUDI 

Class 

IAME 
IAME 
IAME 
IAME 
IAME 
IAME 
IAME 
COMER 
IAME 
IAME 
IAME 
IAME 
IAME 

Laps 

8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
4 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 

Best Tm 

1:16.314 
1:18.029 
1:18.400 
1:19.691 
1:19.971 
1:20.068 
1:22.247 
1:23.119 
1:23.444 
1:24.623 
1:24.926 
1:25.420 

Gap 

1.715 
0.371 
1.291 
0.280 
0.097 
2.179 
0.872 
0.325 
1.179 
0.303 
0.494 

Diff 

1.715 
2.086 
3.377 
3.657 
3.754 
5.933 
6.805 
7.130 
8.309 
8.612 
9.106 

Points 

50 
45 
41 
38 
36 
34 
32 
50 
28 
26 
25 
24 
23 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  KART#16- FRONT(LEFT)-29.6PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-29.6PSI, REAR(LEFT)-29.6PSI,REAR(RIGHT)-29.6PSI WHEN HOT  

Printed: 1/23/2022 3:15:29 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI O PLATE 2022 

1- Bambino 

Time Trial 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:37:46 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/22/2022 11:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

16 
14 
13 

9 
99 
55 

8 
7 

15 
77 
95 
23 

48 

Name 

ACHILLEAS PERUZZI 
NAHYL EL GAHOUDI 
ATIQA MIR 
FRANCESCO LISIGNOLI 
LODOS MADAK 
JOSHUA ADOTEY 
JASIM BOUKALA 
KHALIS KERBOUCI 
ALEXANDER THEOCHAROUS 
RYAN SANIOGLU 
TADEAS PROCHAZKA 
SAMUEL KAI SULTAN 

GIOVANNI JR DEZZANI 

Class 

IAME 
IAME 
IAME 
IAME 
IAME 
IAME 
IAME 
IAME 
COMER 
IAME 
IAME 
IAME 

IAME 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 

1:15.738 
1:16.279 
1:16.715 
1:17.080 
1:18.970 
1:19.196 
1:21.524 
1:22.331 
1:23.425 
1:26.199 
1:27.113 
1:27.621 

Gap 

0.541 
0.436 
0.365 
1.890 
0.226 
2.328 
0.807 
1.094 
2.774 
0.914 
0.508 

Diff 

0.541 
0.977 
1.342 
3.232 
3.458 
5.786 
6.593 
7.687 

10.461 
11.375 
11.883 

Points 

50 
45 
41 
38 
36 
34 
32 
30 
50 
28 
26 
25 

24 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  KART#16- FRONT(LEFT)-28.6PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-28.6PSI, REAR(LEFT)-29.6PSI,REAR(RIGHT)-29.6PSI WHEN HOT  

Printed: 1/23/2022 3:15:54 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI O PLATE 2022 

1- Bambino 

Time Trial 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:08:41 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/22/2022 10:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

16 
14 

9 
13 
99 
55 

7 
15 
48 
77 

8 
95 
23 

Name 

ACHILLEAS PERUZZI 
NAHYL EL GAHOUDI 
FRANCESCO LISIGNOLI 
ATIQA MIR 
LODOS MADAK 
JOSHUA ADOTEY 
KHALIS KERBOUCI 
ALEXANDER THEOCHAROUS 
GIOVANNI JR DEZZANI 
RYAN SANIOGLU 
JASIM BOUKALA 
TADEAS PROCHAZKA 
SAMUEL KAI SULTAN 

Laps 

9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 

Best Tm 

1:17.432 
1:18.179 
1:19.089 
1:19.542 
1:20.768 
1:22.567 
1:22.668 
1:23.168 
1:23.193 
1:23.231 
1:23.521 
1:28.484 
1:35.438 

Gap 

0.747 
0.910 
0.453 
1.226 
1.799 
0.101 
0.500 
0.025 
0.038 
0.290 
4.963 
6.954 

Diff 

0.747 
1.657 
2.110 
3.336 
5.135 
5.236 
5.736 
5.761 
5.799 
6.089 

11.052 
18.006 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  KART#16- FRONT(LEFT)-28.5PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-28.5PSI, REAR(LEFT)-29.6PSI,REAR(RIGHT)-29.6PSI WHEN HOT  

Printed: 1/23/2022 3:14:04 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI O PLATE 2022 

1- Bambino 

Warm Up 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:01:30 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/22/2022 09:00 


